●	 Rent passing £272,500 per annum (£5.62 p.s.f)

●	 Freehold

●	� Offers sought in the region of £4,400,000 (£90.81 p.s.f)

●	 Tenant has been in occupation over 30 years

●	� Asset Management opportunity, low passing rent and 
potential lease restructure

PROPOSAL
Offers in the region of £4,400,000 (four million, four 
hundred thousand pounds), subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT.
A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 5.81% (assuming 
purchasers costs of 6.56%) reflecting a capital value of £90.81 p.s.f.

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

DEESIDE INDUSTRIAL PARK IS SITUATED IN FLINTSHIRE, NORTH

[...]

Anti-Money  
Laundering Regulations
In accordance with Anti-Money 
Laundering Regulations, two forms  
of identification and confirmation  
of the source of funding will be 
required from the successful 
purchaser.

PROPOSAL
Offers in the region of £4,400,000 (four million, four hundred 
thousand pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.
A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 5.81% (assuming 
purchasers costs of 6.56%) reflecting a capital value of £90.81 p.s.f.

FURTHER INFORMATION

Contact
For further information or to arrange an inspection, please contact: